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

7

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2015

Coldwell Banker Prestige Rlty

$799,000

GlenBrooke North

No

No

No

Concrete Block

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Master Bedroom
Kitchen
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity

South

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Electric
None

Open

None

None

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

New Westminster

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1468 VILLAGE GREENS WYND

V4L 2K4

R2123679 $799,000

VILLAGE GREEN

0.00
3,886.00

0.00
3
2
2
0

1985
31
RM4
$3,407.03

2

5 2

PL NWS1478 LT 17 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA

001-813-188

17'7
7'11
12'11
10'0
4'11
12'10
9'4
10'11
10'0
6'6

21'2
8'1

10'2
10'10

5'11
16'2
12'0
18'3
28'3

9'3

822
914
401

0
2,137

0
2,137

4
41

THE LOWEST PRICED DETACHED HOME IN TSAWWASSEN! ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS, RENOVATED INTERIOR DESIGNER'S OWN HOME! Located in  the
popular "Village Green" within walking distance to amenities, Beach Grove Elementary school & Southpointe Academy (private school). Featuring
beautiful Living Rm with vaulted ceilings, Brazilian cherry wood flooring, fireplace and sliding door leading to a large, sunny deck area. Extra spacious
Master with renovated ensuite (granite counter top, large shower room). Renovated, gourmet Kitchen with stainless steel appliances. 3 Bdrms, 2 full
baths (renovated), extra spacious Family/Rec Rm with gas fireplace. Tasteful colours & decoration throughout! 2 car garage, private back yard with
plumbed in gas for BBQ. OPEN SUNDAY 2-4

10

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Royal LePage Regency Realty

$799,000

Virtual Tour URL

Beach Grove

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Foyer

Above
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

3 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Garage; Double

None

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
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
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

866 56 STREET

V4L 2L7

R2101761 $840,000

TSAWWASSEN EAST

109
7,180.00

65.00
3
1
1
0

1987
29
RS5
$3,292.18

1

3 1

Walking Walking

PL 65500 LT 240 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5

003-584-674

10'6
10'
6'
10'5
7'
5'
12'
10'
10'

13'
10'6

8'
14'

7'
10'8

15'
11'3
11'2

1,381
0
0
0

1,381

0
1,381

41

The best value in Tsawwassen. 1380 square foot 3 bedroom and 1 full bathroom home located on a 7180 square foot lot. Centrally located across the
street from Winskill park and walking distance to Tsawwassen town center.

9

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Sutton Group - Seafair Realty

$888,000

Virtual Tour URL

Tsawwassen East

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Foyer
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Single

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Private Yard
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

6355 HOLLY PARK DRIVE

V4K 4T2

R2100717 $849,900

IRR
6,078.00

52.00
3
2
2
0

1989
27
RS6
$3,591.00

2

4 2

PL 80184 LT 175 LD 36 SEC 35 TWP 5

012-813-915

15'2
11'11
10'5
21'8
14'
10'7
10'10
5'9
6'7
5'7

12'4
12'3

9'6
11'2
12'8

9'5
9'6
9'6
5'8

9'

9'11 3'10

1,704
0
0
0

1,704

0
1,704

4
41

One storey living in popular Ladner! Welcome home to this fabulous 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom rancher in the desirable neighbourhood of Holly. Close to
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
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

439 56 STREET

V4L 1Z5

R2124934 $898,800

125
8,171.00

65.00
5
3
3
0

1973
43
RM1
$3,630.75

2

4 2

PL 41162 LT 391 LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 5

006-023-312

11'2
13'6
9'7
12'1
10'1
8'8
13'0
6'0
8'6
10'

16'8
18'4
11'3

15'
13'1
13'8

26'10
10'5
13'4
13'3

12'11 8'3

1,350
1,150

0
0

2,500

0
2,500

3
4
31

Panoramic views! Outstanding value here in desirable Tsawwassen! Large two level home with views overlooking the Southlands and out to Boundary
Bay offering 5 bedrooms and 2,500 sqft of living space. 8,171 sqft rectangular lot with west facing backyard. Conveniently located close to top rated
schools, world class shopping, Point Roberts and countless local amenities.

11

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

RE/MAX Progroup Realty

$898,800

Pebble Hill

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Foyer
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
No
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Electric, Natural Gas

Wood

Balcony(s)

Garage; Double

Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active

Torch-On



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

253 66A STREET

V4L 1M6

R2120228 $899,000

BOUNDARY BAY

0
4,855.00

0.00
2
1
1
0

1956
60
SFD
$3,820.21

0

4 0

CLOSE CLOSE

PL 10326 LT 8 BLK F DL 30 LD 36 GROUP 2.

009-297-634

11'
8'4
9'6
7'
7'

20'
9'4
10'
10'
10'

827
0
0
0

827

0
827

41

Beautiful Boundary Bay is the place to be! This sturdy 2 bedroom home on a fantastic corner lot with lane access is set smack dab in the heart of this
sought after community. You can build your dream home or renovate with the plans that are in place it's your choice! So close to the sandy Centennial
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

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Laundry

Main
Main

Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single, RV Parking Avail.

None

Laminate, Tile

Crawl

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

22460 GILLEY ROAD

V6V 1E4

R2076764 $909,900

HAMILTON

120
8,667.60

72.23
4
2
2
0

1961
55
RS1 B
$2,485.72

0

4 0

1 BLOCK 2BLOCKS

LT E1/2 4 EXCEPT PL 79860 LD 36 SEC 2 B4N R4W PL 5334

011-153-610

15'7
12'1
9'6'
10'0'
23'3'
11'13
11'7
10'6'

16'0
12'

12'2
5'9'
11'

18'0
13'
9'6'

923
102

0
0

1,025

256
1,281

4
41

Reduced To: $909,000   ALMOST 9,000 SQ/FT OF LAND · RICHMOND · SINGLE FAMILY ZONED  Country living in Richmond with 9,000 Sq/Ft of land, in
a country setting. This is an opportunity to invest in the future of Richmond/Hamilton for under a million dollars. Very private, South Facing backyard
with room to spare. The house has 4 bedrooms and is very livable, with decks in the front and back. For the future, when you decide to Re-Develop?
The City of Richmond will allow 3850 Sq/Ft of House, 2 1/2 Stories high, plus a  Two-Car Garage. For a good example of the zoning allowance, just
look next door.  This Eastern part of Richmond (Hamilton) & Southern New Westminster (Queensborough) is where all the growth over the next 10
years will be. Spread out and enjoy the country.

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2015

Royalty Group Realty Inc.

$998,900

Hamilton RI

No

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Main
Main
Above

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Other
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Partly

Forced Air
Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Open

None

Mixed

Garden, Storage

Cul-de-Sac, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Security System, Storage Shed

Unfinished

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

Richmond

House/Single Family
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

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5518 1 AVENUE

V4M 3Y1

R2098364 $915,000

100
6,200.00

62.00
3
2
2
0

1984
32
RS1
$4,191.33

1

PL 59633 LT 1179 LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 5

002-392-755

11'
6'2
11'8
9'4
6'
17'
12'6
12'6
10'
10'10

15'4
8'4

9'
10'11

6'9
14'
10'

10'10
10'6

10'

1,660
0
0
0

1,660

0
1,660

4
31

Price Reduced best value in upper Tsawwassen! Prime location Situated directly across the street from beautiful Diefenbaker Park, which features
walking trails, a nature pond and water park! Enjoy tranquil views of the park from this solid rancher, which features 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 full
bathrooms and an excellent open plan ready for your decorating ideas. This home is located on a good sized rectangular lot with 62 ft frontage and
100 ft depth for a total of 6,200 sq ft. All measurements approximate. House square footage from BC assessment 1661 square feet

10

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Royal Pacific Realty Corp. Royal LePage Regency Realty

$1,049,000

Pebble Hill

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Nook

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Garage; Double

None

Garden

None

11/23/2016 09:22 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

10751 ALEXIS COURT

V7A 4Y4

R2123139 $928,000

2,707.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1983
33
RSI/A
$2,485.65

1

2016

2 1

CLOSE CLOSE

PL 65895 LT 608 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 26 RNG 6W

002-581-477

11'3
8'10
8'7
8'1
13'1
10'8
8'9
7'2
7'9

17'2
12'8

9'8
12'8
14'7
11'4

9'8
11'3
11'4

768
826

0
0

1,594

0
1,594

2
4
41

Amazingly affordable & fully DETACHED family home with 3 bedrooms, open den and 2.5 bathrooms!  This south facing & super cute home features
brand new laminate flooring, new paint inside & out, a totally efficient floor plan with 1594 SF, bright kitchen, cozy fireplace, huge walk in closet in
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
RS1
$4,295.70

1

2 1

1 Blk 3Blk

PL NWP7561 LT 27 LD 36 SUBURBAN BLOCK 14, GROUP 1.

011-245-620

16'
9'8
6'
9'8
10'
8'10
4'11
11'5
21'5

16'5
9'8
9'8

10'4
12'10
12'10

8'
19'8
36'2

999
0
0

340
1,339

652
1,991

3
41

Design your dream home on this wonderful Glenbrooke North lot. 58.6' of frontage. Lane access. Potential of 2600+ sq.ft. buildable living space plus a
500 sq. ft. double garage off-lane. Great rental while you plan. 3 bedrooms on main with two bathrooms. Walking distance from all levels of public and
private schooling, transit, recreation and shopping. Sellers are torn to leave this neighbourhood. Raise your family in one of the friendliest family
neighbourhoods in the city.

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$998,000

GlenBrooke North

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Mud Room
Office
Other

Bsmt
Main

No
No

No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Oil

Wood

Sundeck(s)

Front, Rear
Carport; Single

Hardwood

Partly Finished

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

New Westminster

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4919 52A STREET

V4K 4K1

R2113189 $948,800

HAWTHORNE

IRR
5,383.00

33.00
3
3
2
1

1985
31
RS6
$4,199.01

2

4 2

PL 67255 LT 234 DL 116 LD 36 GROUP 2.

001-723-006

14'
14'
11'
11'
7'
12'
5'
11'
11'
12'

15'
12'
18'
18'

7'
15'

8'
15'
15'
14'

970
1,083

0
0

2,053

0
2,053

4
4
21

Recently remodeled 3 bedrooms 3 bathrooms 2 storey home in a quiet cul-de-sac in the Hawthorne neighbourhood. New flooring, paint, gas fireplace
and completely redone kitchen with large island, quartz counter tops, and stainless appliances open to family room. Large dining room, formal living
room, 1.5 car garage and a fully fenced yard. Large recroom off of upstairs bedroom. Home is situated in a quiet area and short walking distance to
Ladner Village, shops and restaurants. Open House Sunday Oct 16th 2-4pm

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Macdonald Realty (Langley)

$1,025,000

Hawthorne

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
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
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

22100 CHALDECOTT DRIVE

V6V 2S8

R2120403 $958,800

4,833.00

0.00
3
3
3
0

1993
23
RS1/B
$2,779.76

1 1

4 2

PL LMP8745 LT 28 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 2 RNG 4W

018-148-654

16'4
12'3
10'10
4'11
9'3
15'11
14'2
8'4
16'2
10'11

11'10
12'11

9'7
5'5

11'7
14'10

8'
9'11
11'6
13'3

7'4
10'8

6'0
6'5

1,402
0

834
0

2,236

0
2,236

3
3
32

Welcome to 22100 Chaldecott Drive | Richmond (Hamilton)This spectacular family home is tucked away in the corner of a quite Hamilton
neighborhood. Centrally located, Hamilton has quick access to all highways and short drive to all  surrounding cities.This home has 3BR upstairs with
a 1BR income generating suite downstairs for a total of 4BR & 3BA. Continuing on the private backyard has a brand new fence backing on a quiet
greenbelt making this home the perfect summer oasis. This home has been lived in the the utmost care and shows better then the pictures if you can
believe that. A must see home, one of the finest homes in the neighborhood.

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

PRIVATE GREENERY

TAC Real Estate Corp.

CHANDELIERS IN 3 BEDROOMS UPSTAIRS

$975,000

Virtual Tour URL

Hamilton RI

Yes

No

Other

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom

Above
Above

Laundry
Foyer

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Other

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s) &

Front
Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Richmond

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5658 WELLSGREEN PLACE

V4L 2M8

R2116093 $968,000

WELLSGREEN ESTATES

4,663.00

40.00
2
3
2
1

1992
24
CD189
$3,511.04

2

2 2

PL LMS27 LT 3 LD 36 SEC 2 TWP 5

017-337-291

15'4
12'8
14'3
14'9
13'1
10'5
16'2
16'3
6'9

18'2
11'2
11'2

8'1
12'11

11'6
10'4
15'1

5'8

2,108
0
0
0

2,108

0
2,108

2
3
51

IN WELLSGREEN ESTATES! STUNNING, updated 2,100 sq.ft. RANCHER! RARELY AVAILABLE in this popular complex! Featuring 2 Bdrms, separate
Living & Dining Rooms, updated, open-design Kitchen (with a large wrap around kitchen island & numerous cabinets) & Eating & Family room areas &
as a bonus, professionally built Sunroom with Conservaglass & Flextherm in-floor heating! The Master Bedroom is overlooking a courtyard patio &
includes a newer, $35,000, 5 piece Ensuite! There is an updated 3 piece bathroom adjacent to the 2nd Bdrm. Additional features include on-demand
water heater, newer boiler, large skylight, outdoor hot tub & storage shed. Beautifully landscaped, adult-oriented (55+) complex on bareland strata
($90/m). OPEN SUNDAY 2-4 BRING AN OFFER!

9

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2016

Royal LePage Regency Realty

$998,000

Virtual Tour URL

Tsawwassen East

No

Concrete Slab

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Nook
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Family Room
Laundry

Main
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

South

1 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Partly

Hot Water, Natural Gas, Radiant

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Garage; Double

Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active

Wood



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4862 59A STREET

V4K 4L5

R2122193 $969,000

96.78
4,607.00

50.00
4
3
3
0

1987
29
RS7
$4,042.63

2

4 2

PL 72173 LT 19 DL 139 LD 36

004-588-851

17'5
10'4
8'4
9'8
12'10
12'10
9'
6'3
8'11
12'11

12'10
12'10

8'3
8'11
10'5

10'11
10'5

6'
9'1

16'6

6'6
19'1

11'9
20'11

1,309
1,124

0
0

2,433

0
2,433

5
3
41

Beautiful & updated home located in a quiet cul-de-sac only steps away from Bell Park! This lovely family home features over 2,400 sqft of living space
with 4 bedroom and 3 bathrooms. Features include real hardwood flooring, granite  counters in kitchen & bthrms, wet bar, french doors, newer
carpeting & tiles, crown mouldings & baseboards throughout. Master bdrms up & down each with lavish ensuite so could be perfect for a young family
& their parents or? Recently updated appliances incl. dishwasher, stove and a LG high efficiency washer & dryer. Bonus games room over garage, BI
Vacuum, alarm sys, newer furnace. Perfect location in West Ladner close to all amenities.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

RE/MAX City Realty RE/MAX City Realty

$969,000

Virtual Tour URL

Hawthorne

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Above
Above

Walk-In Closet
Games Room

Above
Main
Main

Yes
Yes
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Forced Air

Electric, Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double

None

Mixed

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5814 GROVE AVENUE

V4K 2B4

R2114122 $969,900

100
7,857.00

73.00
5
3
2
1

1969
47
RM1
$3,554.20

2

6 2

PL 19647 LT 39 DL 139 LD 36

010-565-736

12'7
10'
11'
12'
9'7
9'4
10'
15'
12'
10'8

16'4
16'7

16'
13'
11'
10'
10'
16'
13'

11'6

10'8 9'6

1,284
0

1,127
0

2,411

0
2,411

4
2
31

Spacious 5 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 level home on large 73 X 100 private south lot. Fully finished basement that can easily be suited. Many updates over
the years, including vinyl windows, bathrooms, newer custom kitchen with granite counters and large work island, refinished hardwood floors, 2 gas
fireplaces and more......walk to Hawthorne Elementary School, transit and recreation.

11

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

Sutton Group - Seafair Realty
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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4372 48B STREET

V4K 2R4

R2114931 $975,000

6,598.00

4
2
1
1

1969
47
RS1
$3,686.79

2

5 1

PL 33903 LT 207 DL 115 LD 36 GROUP 2.

006-921-892

12'6
9'
9'
6'7
10'2
9'1
9'1
6'6
5'9
11'5

15'4
10'5

14'
12'4
12'5
9'11
9'11

8'6
7'11
15'6

12'8
11'1

9'4
13'

12'5
11'2
8'8
13'

1,078
0

1,052
0

2,130

0
2,130

2
41

2,130 sqft 2 level with 4 bedroom and 2 baths. Situated on a 6,598 sq ft 66 by 100 private lot located close to Ladner Elementary French immersion.
High School and parks. Functional plan with room for extended family or mortgage helper. This home also has a large deck area, loads of parking and
I/G pool.

14

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

Royal Pacific Realty Corp. Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

$975,000

Ladner Elementary

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Bar Room
Recreation

Below
Below
Below
Below

Games Room
Bedroom
Laundry
Workshop

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Mixed

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Garage; Single

Pool; Outdoor

Full

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5929 CRESCENT DRIVE

V4K 2E7

R2091011 $979,000

147
8,600.00

66.00
4
2
1
1

1968
48
RM-1
$3,728.00

1

4 1

PL 19741 LT 3 BLK J DL 139 LD 36 GRP 2

010-541-969

9'8
10'2
15'2
10'8
11'8
10'1
12'2
8'
11'5
8'1

8'10
9'1

19'8
13'2
10'3

9'3
17'
8'2
9'1

8'11

8'4
7'4

16'8
10'4

4'6
8'8
9'5
8'3

1,223
0

901
0

2,124

0
2,124

2
41

Waterfront lot with views of the farmland and mountains! West Ladner two-level  4 bedroom home on a large 8600 sqft lot  This wonderful home
backs onto the serene slough and has unobstructed views of the North Shore Mountains.  Solid family residence  located minutes to parks, schools and
Ladner Village. There are many opportunities here, and bonus suite potential!  Live in, Invest in, or build your dream home on this gorgeous view lot!

14

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca
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

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5267 6 AVENUE

V4M 1L6

R2110432 $984,900

142
9,291.00

65.40
1
2
2
0

1970
46
RS1
$3,873.33

1

3 1

LT F LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 5 PL 20339

008-755-035

12'
12'
7'
15'1
14'
11'3
8'
11'3

16'
14'

10'5
14'1

10'10
23'5

5'
10'

556
597
597

0
1,750

0
1,750

4
31

A great niebourhood, featuring a one of a kind post & beam 3 level split. 1750 square feet over 3 floors, the main floor features Kitchen & great room
overlooking the private south exposed pool and deck. The top floor is a large   living room viewing out to the private year yard, lots of windows invite
the outside in & large Master bedroom with ensuite. The lower level has a large recreation room, sauna & workshop. Two full bathrooms, one fireplace
,large 65 x 142 foot lot. This opportunity awaits your ideas call LR for your private viewing

8

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 1

2015

RE/MAX Performance Realty

$1,020,000

Virtual Tour URL

Tsawwassen Central

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No
No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below

Great Room
Kitchen
Laundry
Living Room
Bedroom
Recreation
Sauna
Workshop

Above
Main

Yes
No

No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

3 Level Split

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air

Wood

Patio(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Pool; Outdoor, Sauna/Steam Room

Central Location, Private Yard, Treed

Full

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active

Tar & Gravel



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4580 CHURCH STREET

V4K 2K9

R2115700 $988,000

120
6,000.00

50.00
4
3
2
1

1993
23
RM1
$4,381.75

2

4 2

NEAR NEAR

PL 716 LT 1 BLK 4 DL 96 LD 36

000-594-288

12'1
10'
12'11
6'11
6'4
9'10
12'11
6'6
9'7
10'8

14'11
12'11

15'9
9'8

14'11
12'2
16'6

9'3
10'7
11'3

1,409
938

0
0

2,347

0
2,347

4
4
21

Well maintained 4 bedroom, 2 storey home with cross hall formal living and dining rooms and spacious kitchen and family room area with great street
appeal. This home has a bright and open floorplan and is situated on a maturely landscaped southern exposed lot with huge potential in popular Port
Guichon area with laneway access. Excellent layout for families and entertaining. Security and sprinkler systems, and wired shed included.

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

20'3 X

RE/MAX Progroup Realty

$1,098,000

Virtual Tour URL

Port Guichon

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Southeast

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Electric, Radiant

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Side
Garage; Double

None

Mixed

Marina Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4522 46B STREET

V4K 2N1

R2122737 $988,000

100
7,260.00

72.60
4
2
1
1

1971
45
RM1
$3,468.61

2

2 1

PL 38268 LT 441 DL 115 LD 36

008-489-220

10'5
12'4
8'6
10'4
10'1
9'
8'4
11'
11'4
11'3

10'5
15'4

10'
11'1
10'2

9'4
11'4
15'2
11'8
18'2

1,008
0
0

768
1,776

0
1,776

2
41

Situated on a quite inner street, this 7,260 sq.ft. rectangular corner lot is perfect for investors and builders. House is well maintained in a move-in
ready condition. Roof was updated 6 years ago and flooring was done just a couple months ago. Beautiful deck in the backyard for your outdoor
relaxation time. Convenient location that is close to school, shopping, and city center of Ladner. Call for your private viewing today! Open House
Saturday Nov. 26th 2-4pm!

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2016

New Coast Realty

$988,000

Ladner Elementary

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Living Room
Eating Area
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Living Room
Bedroom
Laundry

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water
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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

6325 HOLLY PARK DRIVE

V4K 4T2

R2101161 $995,500

HOLLY PARK

101
5,167.00

49.00
4
3
2
1

1989
27
RS8
$3,878.62

2

4 2

1 BLOCK 1 BLOCK

PL 79734 LT 196 LD 36 SEC 35 TWP 5

012-503-291

13'10
13'10
8'
10'6
5'8
9'11
8'6
13'11
10'3
9'11

17'11
17'11
12'11
10'11
10'11

13'8
8'11

15'11
11'11
11'11

11'11
13'11

10'6
4'1

1,406
1,134

0
0

2,540

0
2,540

4
4
21

WONDERFUL 4 bedroom + den FAMILY home in the popular neighbourhood of Holly. Well-maintained and well-loved, this home has been lovingly
cared for. Spacious and bright, this 2540 sq.ft. home features 4 generous size bedrooms up with den on the main, vaulted stairway with sky light,
beautiful solid wood floors, newer roof and large double car garage. Quiet, family friendly neighbourhood just steps down the street from Holly
Elementary school + park. Make this your new family home ~ call now for your private viewing or drop by our OPEN HOUSE this SUN (Nov.6) between
2-4pm. We look forward to seeing you :)

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

RE/MAX Progroup Realty RE/MAX Progroup Realty

$1,158,000

Virtual Tour URL

Holly

No

No

Concrete Slab

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Family Room
Eating Area
Kitchen
Laundry
Dining Room
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above

Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double

None

Hardwood, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Private Yard
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4211 TYSON PLACE

V7C 4T5

R2067391 $998,000

3,000.00

0.00
3
2
2
0

1977
39
RES
$2,073.87

0

3

PL 51405 LT 469 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 14 RNG 7W

004-864-441

12'
10'2
6'8
11'
7'
11'
8'
10'

18'
10'11

12'
19'
11'
13'
11'
13'

840
590

0
0

1,430

0
1,430

4
31

A rare find bright & Spacious house w/ 1,430 sqft interior boasts 3bdrm, 2 bath & a Flex Room. Quilchena Elem & Boyd Sec (IB program). Brand new
SS fridge, stove & Oven were brought into this functional layout home in Nov 2015 a/t finished updating w/newer roof, laminated floor & new interior
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

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

23491 GATES AVENUE

V6V 1W2

R2108707 $998,800

219
13,554.00

62.00
3
2
1
1

1973
43
RS1/F
$3,181.64

0

3 1

PL 44081 LT 123 BLK 5N LD 36 SEC 36 RNG 4W

007-305-052

18'
11'
10'
11'
10'
10'
12'
10'
15'

15'
9'

10'
11'
10'
11'
20'
10'
12'

1,270
885

0
0

2,155

0
2,155

2
41

FIRST TIME ON MARKET IN 43 YEARS! This original owner has kept this basement home in great condition. Located in area with FUTURE TOWNHOUSE
site potential. HUGE 13,552 sqft fully fenced lot (62'x219'). Located at the dead end of a quiet street. 5 year old hot water tank. Upgraded double vinyl
windows. 2155 sqft basement home with 3 bdrms up & large rec room downstairs. Newer fridge & stove. Door off kitchen leads to great sunroom
overlooking large backyard... perfect for ENTERTAINING! BEAUTIFUL Original hardwood on main. Walking distance to community center & park. Buy
now and hold for future potential! By appointment only please.

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Valley Pacific Realty Ltd.

DINING & MASTER BEDROOM ROOM FIXT

$998,800

Virtual Tour URL

Hamilton RI

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry
Storage

Above
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

None

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

None

Private Setting, Private Yard
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Partly Finished

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Richmond

House/Single Family

Active

Wood



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5620 SMITH DRIVE

V6V 2K8

R2090815 $999,000

HAMILTON

120/124.4
5,541.00

45.60
5
4
4
0

1993
23
RS1/B
$2,730.99

2

4 2

PL LMP6886 LT 34 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 1 RNG 4W

017-960-789

11'8
11'8
14'6
11'6
15'6
9'6
7'8
8'7
13'5
4'7

22'4
13'7
15'6
11'8
15'6
11'8

8'
29'6
15'5

8'

11'8
12'

15'1

9'10
11'7
12'6

1,650
1,345

0
0

2,995

0
2,995

4
5
5
31

Fantastic family home on a quiet cul-de-sac in the Hamilton area. Over 2900 SF of living with 5 bedrooms and 4 full baths with South facing back yard.
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
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

9369 KINGSLEY CRESCENT

V7A 4V6

R2117190 $999,800

102.01
4,084.00

40.00
4
4
2
2

1980
36
048
$2,903.55

0

2016

4

PL 55101 LT 598 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 25 RNG 6W

003-863-531

13'
12'
8'
13'
8'
8'
12'
9'
9'
9'2

15'
10'
11'
15'
8'5
8'3
16'
11'
11'
11'

10'
10'

8'
8'

1,127
1,164

0
0

2,291

0
2,291

4
4
2
22

A great find with tremendous value! Quiet and family oriented community of Ironwood. Excellent layout with 4 bdrms , 2 Den ( can be use as
bedroom) , 2 kitchen and 4baths. Feature update including New Laminate Floor, New Window , New Kitchen (up-stair) , North facing backyard with
patio. Call for your exclusive view!

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

RE/MAX Westcoast RE/MAX Select Properties

$999,800

Ironwood

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Den
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above

Kitchen
Family Room

Above
Above
Main
Main

No
Yes
No
No

V

Feet

None

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air
Fenced Yard

Front
Open

None

None

Cul-de-Sac

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Richmond

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5330 ASPEN WAY

V4K 3R4

R2095120 $999,900

IRR
6,920.00

64.00
3
2
2
0

1974
42
RS2
$3,470.40

1

2 2

PL 44452 LT 619 DL 116 LD 36 GROUP 2

007-401-299

19'2
8'6
10'8
4'1
12'2
5'11
10'0
9'1
3'7
3'1

19'6
16'3
16'3

6'8
22'9

7'5
9'6

16'7
6'
6'

5'6 3'10

1,593
0
0
0

1,593

0
1,593

4
31

You've found it! Absolutely stunning, California-inspired 3 bedroom rancher in one of Ladner's most desirable cul-de-sac locations! Completely
designed & renovated by Marquardt to show like new, you will immediately fall in love with this 1,570+ sqft one-storey home on a 6,919 sqft lot just
oozing w curb appeal! Brand new roof, hardiplank siding, garage door & exterior paint recently completed & an extensive list of high-end upgrades
incl new kitchen & bathrooms, flooring, lighting, insulation, concrete driveway. Way too much to list! Ultra-private backyard w gorgeous landscaping
incl beautiful flower beds, palm trees & manicured hedges & trees. Quiet, family friendly cul-de-sac perfectly located close to schools & all amenities.
Just move in and enjoy this truly fine property.

11

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

RE/MAX Progroup Realty

$1,258,800

Virtual Tour URL

Hawthorne

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet

Main Foyer

Main
Main

Yes
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Hardi Plank

Completely

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Laminate, Tile

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Storage Shed

None

11/23/2016 09:23 PM

Ladner

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1432 COMPSTON CRESCENT

V4L 1R1

R2078335 $999,900

IRR
6,092.00

80.00
3
1
1
0

1948
68
RM-1
$3,459.00

1

4 0

PL 4746 LT 12 BLK 4 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 5

001-854-747

13'4
10'10
6'6
9'4
11'6
10'
9'6
5'8

19'7
13'11

12'
15'8
13'2

11'
11'6

11'

1,229
0
0
0

1,229

0
1,229

41

Live the Beach Life! This charming one level residence is located just steps to the beach and has been tastefully updated with appropriate decor that
matches the undeniably cool vibe of the property. Offering 3 bedrooms & over 1,200 sqft of living space, this home is situated on a 6,032 sqft lot with
unmatched privacy and welcoming outdoor entertainment spaces. Highlights include rustic wideplank hardwood flooring throughout, wainscoting,
newer appliances & HW tank, paver stone patio, waterfall feature, new fence & custom gate, newer windows, California shutters & more! Imagine the
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